Pioneer National	Vol. 74 Page 7120	
Title Insurance Company	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
Filed for Record at Request of	Filed for record at request of:	The second s
NameFIRSTBANK MORTGAGE COR	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS. CO on this 10th day of JUNE A. D PORATION at 3;31 o'clock P. M. a	19 74
Address. SECURITIES BUILDING	recorded in Vol. <u>M.74</u> of <u>MORTGAC</u> Page 7120	
City and StateSEATTLE, WASHINGTON	98101 WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk By Hazel ( Jage D	1
PNTI File No. 28-6574	Fee Date D	puty.
2月4日	nent of Deed of Trust neficiary, hereby grants, conveys, assigns and transfers to RTGAGE ASSOCIATION	
whose address is <u>3435 Wilshire Boule</u> all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of by DELL JOSEPH HARVEY	vard, Los Angeles, California 90010 Trust, dated February 27th , 19.74, execu	ied
to TRANSAMERICA TITLE	INSURANCE CO. Trate	
under Auditor's File No	74 , in Volume M/74 of Mortgages, at page 3125 s of Klamath Cour	ty,
	he recorded Deed of Trust	
	호텔 : 2017년 - 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 전 1월 2017년 - 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 - 1917년 - 1917년	
Together with note or notes therein describ interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under Dated	ed or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon, we said Deed of Trust. 19.74	
	SEATTLE-FIRST NATIONAL BANK	
	By Cille Krock (Name-Title) Authorized Signa	itory
Children of WARMANTON	By	
COUNTY OF	STATE OF WASHINGTON   COUNTY OF.	Ling In the second of the second s
On this day personally appeared before me	On this. 7th day of June 19	4. he
	State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, persona appeared <u>Cille Krock</u> and	
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within foregoing instru- ment, and acknowledged that	to me known to be the Authorlzed <b>Presidentant</b> Signate Socretary respectively, of SEATTLE-FIRST NATIONAL BANK	
the same as free and voluntary act	the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, a acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and volunts act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes the	rv 🚦
mentioned. GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	in mentioned, and on oath stated that <u>she</u> authorized to a confict the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporation.	
Laday of, 19	Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day a gear first above written.	
Notary Public in and for the State of	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington	